[UXENT

HOTEE

RESERVATION REQUEST FORM

Arrival Date:

MODE OF PAYMENT:

Departure Date:

Guest Name/s:

Contact Number:

Email Address:

Designation:

Complete Address:

Postal Code:

Room Type

Superior Room (Queen Bed)
Smoking Superior Room (Queen Bed)
Deluxe (King Bed)

Smoking Deluxe Room (King Bed)

Executive Suite (King Bed)

O0dodd

Php4,500
Php4,500
Php4,950
Php4,950

Php6,300

L1 casu
1 visa
1 master
L1 amex
[]ics

Expiry date

|:|Airport Pick up Flight Details:

|:|Airport Drop Flight Details:

Special Request:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Room rates are per room per night inclusive of breakfast Maximum of two (2) children below 10 years old using existing bed are free of
charge. Above rates are inclusive of government taxes.

GUARANTEED BOOKING: All reservations are considered tentative and will be confirmed upon; a.) receipt of the one night guarantee
payment, or b.) complete credit card details, ON or BEFORE 10 SEPTEMBER 2016. Luxent Hotel reserves the right to release reservations 1

day prior the arrival date / check-in if no deposit or credit card guarantee

CANCELLATION : Reservations guaranteed by credit card or pre-payment will be subjected to one night charge in the event of cancellation

within 48 hours of scheduled arrival.

Reserved by:

Name and Signature

Date:




